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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Knpnenko M.IM.
MpeHbko A. A.(2)
Cokunpa A.C.
Knpnerko AM.
®epopuerko Cb.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
®epopueHko HO.M.
Monangonyno O.1O.
Kopotnu O.T.
Yopba C.B.
Tatapuyk T.M.
MpeHbko AA.

Kopotnu-®eanHsak O..

Kyuerko A.B.
Monangonyno C.HO.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Yopba H.I.
Kyuenko A.
JiciraHiu B.B.
Xutpuyenko C.B.
Xutpunyenko B.C.
L erenbcbkui 1.0.
'pomeHko B.IM.
Tatapuyk T.M.(2)
IpomeHko T.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6u Kpucran, Ogeca

2020
BuHapiBka-2

B 228 1/ 49.401642 /] 30.116989

28.06.2020 05:00:00
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Opeca
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3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
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09:40:19
11:51:43
1030.56
786.46

09:28:32
11:51:43
02:23:11

23
34

banun
495.36
451.79
475.71
465.71
255.36
0.00
340.00
0.00
423.21
25643
0.00
84.29
331.07
85.36
0.00
0.00
172.50
95.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:36:59

banwu pasom
2450.85
2282.13
2200.26
202341
1657.02
1528.94
1505.15
1413.41
1295.71
1281.02
1115.98
97497
964.18
919.59
884.58
795.07
629.77
565.59
470.63
419.16
339.72
169.56
91.61
0.00
0.00



